
Radio Maria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dalla Guda Lorenzo (06/2752) 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 10

Andrei Manuel (06/2055) 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 9

Spagnoli Rebecca (06/2745) 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 6 4 5

Lo sasso Vincenzo  (06/3328) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 7

Maxemiuc Ovidiu Andrei (06/3119) 0 0 4 10 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Portulano Fabio (06/1973) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spurio Thomas (06/3295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dalla Guda Lorenzo 06/2752 32 68 2,12

Andrei Manuel 06/2055 28 48 1,71

Spagnoli Rebecca 06/2745 32 41 1,28

Lo sasso Vincenzo 06/3328 20 20 1,00

Maxemiuc Ovidiu Andrei 06/3119 8 16 2,00

Portulano Fabio 06/1973 4 5 1,25

Spurio Thomas 06/3295 4 3 0,75

Johnnie Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Botrugno Simone (06/3023) 4 5 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 5

Faini Gabriele (06/1736) 4 3 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 3

Agnes Carmine (06/3021) 4 3 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 5

Rilli Gabriele (06/3297) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 7 3 6 0 0 4 4

Mencucci Gabriele (06/3296) 4 1 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Mannoni  Giacomo  (06/3240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urru Giacomo Salvatore (06/3020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Botrugno Simone 06/3023 32 49 1,53

Faini Gabriele 06/1736 32 42 1,31

Agnes Carmine 06/3021 32 31 0,97

Rilli Gabriele 06/3297 19 25 1,32

Mencucci Gabriele 06/3296 13 6 0,46

Mannoni  Giacomo 06/3240 0 0 0,00

Urru Giacomo Salvatore 06/3020 0 0 0,00

Ambra - One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sebastiani Alberto (06/2948) 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 1 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 6 2 3 0 0

Giusti Manuele (06/3152) 4 5 4 5 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 8 4 5 0 0

Baccioli Simone (06/1255) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0

Grandi Emilio (06/3324) 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 5 4 3 2 1 2 0 0 0

Rossi Nicolas (06/3150) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forcieri Simona (06/3151) 4 0 4 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sebastiani Alberto 06/2948 30 46 1,53

Giusti Manuele 06/3152 30 41 1,37

Baccioli Simone 06/1255 20 26 1,30

Grandi Emilio 06/3324 18 12 0,67

Rossi Nicolas 06/3150 8 6 0,75

Forcieri Simona 06/3151 22 2 0,09

Caffè Dell'Amico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Musetti Andrea (06/1770) 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10

Dell'Amico Nicola (06/028) 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 6

Caramatti Luca (06/2451) 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 11

Andreoni Luigi (06/1277) 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 4 11 2 6

Di Gaddo Manuel (06/798) 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Davide (06/320) 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 0

Sbordone Lorenzo (06/2928) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Musetti Andrea 06/1770 28 70 2,50

Dell'Amico Nicola 06/028 32 69 2,16

Caramatti Luca 06/2451 22 57 2,59

Andreoni Luigi 06/1277 14 38 2,71

Di Gaddo Manuel 06/798 12 25 2,08

Tonelli Davide 06/320 20 13 0,65

Sbordone Lorenzo 06/2928 0 0 0,00



Pizzeria Alter Ego

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gabrielli Luca (06/1133) 4 9 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 2 1

Bertolini Stefano (06/759) 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7

Bertieri Samir (06/1808) 4 9 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 2

Liquori Raffaele (06/1809) 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

Mignani Silvia (06/932) 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 2 2 5

Lori Moris (04/399) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gabrielli Luca 06/1133 24 46 1,92

Bertolini Stefano 06/759 24 43 1,79

Bertieri Samir 06/1808 22 38 1,73

Liquori Raffaele 06/1809 24 31 1,29

Mignani Silvia 06/932 22 29 1,32

Lori Moris 04/399 12 14 1,17


